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The Silverstein Law Firm | California Public Records Act Requests re the Hollywood
Center Project; Case Nos. ENV-2018-2116-EIR, CPC-2018-2114-DB-MCUP-SPR, CPC-
2018-2115-DA, and VTT-82152 ; SCH 2018051002

ITA CPRA Coordinator <itacpracoordinator@]acity.org> Fri, Oct 30, 2020 at 2:50 PM
To: Veronica@robertsilversteinlaw.com

Cc: Kuljeet Arora <kuljeet.arora@lacity.org>, Mindy Nguyen <mindy.nguyen@lacity.org>, Ted Ross <ted.ross@lacity.org>,
Vince Bertoni <vince.bertoni@lacity.org>, Dan Wright <Dan@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, Esther Kornfeld
<Esther@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, Robert Silverstein <Robert@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, ITA CPRACoordinator
<itacpracoordinator@lacity.org>

Ms. Lebron,

We will require an additional 14 days to determine if we have records responsive to this request.
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